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BLOCK A: BASIC INFORMATION
Help
BLOCK B:  TEACHING STAFF INFORMATION
 Important Instructions:
 1.      All Dates should be entered in DD/MM/YYYY format. Please ensure that the date of the computer system on which data entry is being carried out has current date.
 2.      All fields marked with '*' are mandatory and  Fields which are pre-populated are marked '**' 
 3.      The selection of Faculty and Department is as per list uploaded by the Institutions in their respective DCF of latest survey year. One additional item is added as 'Others' in the list of Faculty and Department. 
 4.      Mobile number (Column No. 21) and e-mail (Column No. 20) of the Employee is mandatory . 
 5.      Date of Joining institute (Column No. 11) , Date of Joining Teaching Profession (Column No. 12)  and Date of Change in Job Status (Column No. 19, if applicable)  should be greater than Date of Birth (Column No. 5) .
  
 Note:
 PWD                  =   Persons with Disability
 
 1.      Please ensure that a valid 12 digit AADHAR Number is entered.
 2.      Please ensure that the Name of the Employee (Column 1) entered is as per AADHAR without any prefix e.g. Dr./Prof./Mr./Mrs./Sri./Smt./Ms. etc. (Please modify accordingly, in case of Pre-filled form).       
 3.      Mobile number (Column 21) entered should be as per AADHAR. (Please modify accordingly, in case of Pre-filled form).
 4.      The Head of Institution such as Principal, Director, Vice-Chancellor, Principal In-charge etc should be filled inside the Blank Faculty-Department Block.
 5.      Please ensure that the list of Faculty/Department is up to date before proceeding with data entry.
      
 
 General Instructions:
 LIST OF FACULITY & DEPARTMENTS
(Kindly delete the faculties/departments where NO TEACHER exist from the below block by clicking on [-] button)
Sl.no.
Name of the Departments / Centres
Sl. No.
*Country Name 
*Name ofthe employee
(as per Aadhar)
*Designation
*Gender
Aadhar
Number / Passport Number
*Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)
*Social Category
*Religious Community
*PWD
*Nature of Appointment
*Selection Mode
*Date of Joining the Institution
*Date of joining teaching profession
*Highest Qualification
Additional / Eligibility Qualification
*Broad Discipline Group Category
*Broad Discipline Group
*Number of years spent exclusively in other than teaching job
*Job Status
Date of change in status
*Email
*Mobile
(as per Aadhar)
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
Designation-wise Sanctioned Strength  [Please Enter Sanction Strength against each Designation]
Designation	
Sanctioned Strength
In Position
Note 1: After filling the complete form, please click on "Check Form" button. Form can be attached in the main DCF only when the    message "Check Form Passed" appears on the screen.
Note 2: This form should be attached in the 'Attachments' Block of main DCF. Please upload the main DCF in the AISHE Portal.
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College Institution
INITIALISED
1
1
2
3
1
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
2
Bengali
Hindi
Kannada
Malayalam
Odiya
Other Indian Languages
Punjabi
Sanskrit
Tamil
Telugu
Urdu
040
041
042
043
044
050
045
046
047
048
049
3
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
4
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
5
Bengali
Hindi
Kannada
Malayalam
Odiya
Other Indian Languages
Punjabi
Sanskrit
Tamil
Telugu
Urdu
040
041
042
043
044
050
045
046
047
048
049
6
English
French
German
Other Foreign Languages
Spanish
031
032
033
035
034
7
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
8
English
French
German
Other Foreign Languages
Spanish
031
032
033
035
034
9
Bengali
Hindi
Kannada
Malayalam
Odiya
Other Indian Languages
Punjabi
Sanskrit
Tamil
Telugu
Urdu
040
041
042
043
044
050
045
046
047
048
049
10
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
11
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
12
Bengali
Hindi
Kannada
Malayalam
Odiya
Other Indian Languages
Punjabi
Sanskrit
Tamil
Telugu
Urdu
040
041
042
043
044
050
045
046
047
048
049
13
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
14
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
15
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
16
Anthropology
Archaeology
Economics
Geography
History
Human Rights
Mathematics
Other Social Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Population Studies
Psychology
Public Administration
Social Science
Sociology
Statistics
108
172
109
110
111
173
174
116
119
112
175
113
114
176
115
177
17
English
French
German
Other Foreign Languages
Spanish
031
032
033
035
034
1
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
1
Commerce
Foreign Trade
009
121
2
Commerce
Foreign Trade
009
121
3
Commerce
Foreign Trade
009
121
1
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
2
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
3
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
4
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
5
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
6
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
7
Professor & Equivalent
Associate Professor
Reader
Lecturer (Selection Grade)
Assistant Professor
Lecturer (Senior Scale)
Lecturer 
Tutor
Demonstrator
Part-Time Teacher
Ad hoc Teacher
Temporary Teacher
Contract Teacher
Visiting Teacher
Additional Professor
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
8
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
9
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Science
Bio-Technology
Botany
Chemistry
Electronics
Environmental Science
Genetics
Geology
Geo-Physics
Life Science
Mathematics
Microbiology
Other Science
Physics
Science
Statistics
Zoology
143
091
146
093
094
096
097
098
099
100
101
174
156
107
104
171
177
106
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